
HEX30mm30mm

POTENCIA2000WW

FUERZA DE IMPACTO50J

 
PRO

IMPORTA 
y DISTRIBUYE:
Marbia S.A. 
CUIT: 30-71117078-9
Republica de Israel 4842
1672 – Villa Lynch,
Buenos Aires - Argentina

VOLTAJE
FRECUENCIA
POTENCIA
FUERZA DE IMPACTO
IMPACTOS POR MINUTO
ENCASTRE
PESO

ORIGEN: CHINA

220V~
50Hz

2000W
50J

2000/min
Hexagonal de 30mm

17,5kg

DATOS TÉCNICOS

www.thunderherramientas.com.ar

thunder herramientas

@thunder.herramientas

1 MARTILLO DEMOLEDOR, 1 MALETIN PLASTICO, 2 CINCELES
CONTENIDO

TR00440
MARTILLO DEMOLEDOR


